Looking for Gameday
) Volunteers!

Join the Fun with the Wareham
Gatemen!

e Greeting Tables

e Grill Cooks
. teer fora
e Concessions Booth \g,::::- multiple

e 50/50 Raffle games, or the
e Ushers whole season:
e Post-Game Meals

e Security

Email president@gatemen.org for more Information




2022 GAME SCHEDULE (sussect 1o cHance) ... #GOGATEMEN

Date Day Opponent Time Date Day Opponent Time
June12 Sun HYANNIS 6:00 pm July10  Sun @ Falmouth 6:00 pm
June13 Mon. BOURNE 6:00 pm July12  Tues. CHATHAM 6:00 pm
June 14 Tues. @ Orleans 6:30 pm July13  Wed. COTUIT 6:00 pm
June 16  Thurs. @ Hyannis 6:00 pm July14  Thurs. @ Harwich 6:30 pm
June 17  Fri. @ Brewster 5:00 pm July15  Fri. HYANNIS 6:00 pm
June 18  Sat. FALMOUTH 6:00 pm July16  Sat. @ Falmouth 6:00 pm
June19  Sun @ Chatham (DH) 4:30 pm July17  Sun ORLEANS 6:00 pm
June21l Tues. COTUIT 6:00 pm July19  Tues. @ Bourne 6:00 pm
June22 Wed. @ Harwich 6:30 pm July20 Wed. CHATHAM 6:00 pm
June 24 Fri. @ Hyannis 6:00 pm July21  Thurs. @ Bourne 6:00 pm
June 25  Sat. @ Falmouth 6:00 pm July22  Fri. @ Yarmouth-Dennis ~ 5:00 pm
June 26 Sun HARWICH (DH) 4:00 pm Saturday, July 23

June 28 Tues. FALMOUTH 6:00 pm * CCBLASG @ Wareham - 6:00 pm

June29  Wed.  BREWSTER 6:00pm 5y 25 Mon. BOURNE @ Polar Park* 6:45 pm
June 30 Thurs. @ Cotuit 500Pm gy 26  Tues. YARMOUTH-DENNIS  5:00 pm
July 1 Fri. HYANNIS 6:00 pm July27  Wed. @ Brewster 4:00 pm
July 2 Sat. @ Yarmouth-Dennis ~ 5:00 pm July29  Fri. BREWSTER 6:00 pm
Jduly3  Sun.  BOURNE 6:00pm  gyy30 sat  COTUT 6:00 pm
July 4 Mon. @ Bourne 6:00 pm July 31 Sun @ Cotuit 4:30 pm
Julyl6 R Wed FHORLEANS 6:00pm  Aug 1 Mon  FALMOUTH 6:00 pm
July 7 Thurs. @ Hyannis 6:00 pm Aug. 2 Tues. @ Orleans 6:30 pm
July 8 Fri. @ Cotuit 5:00 pm Aug. 4-12 CCBL PLAYOFFS —

July 9 Sat. YARMOUTH-DENNIS ~ 6:00 pm Opponents & Times TBD

Home Games in RED  (DH) = Double Header  *Polar Park, Worcester, MA  www.gatemen.org
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